## Macon East Academy

## Academics • Achievement • Athletics

**Macon East Academy** 

Tuition & Fees Schedule 2024-2025

K3-12th Grade Tuition

Number of Children	Annual Tuition	<b>Monthly Tuition</b>
Kindergarten	\$6,325	\$527.08
One Child	\$9,605	\$800.42
Two Children	\$17,310	\$1442.50
Three Children	\$25,050	\$2087.50
Four Children	\$31,620	\$2,635.00
	<u>Fees</u>	
Registration Fee	\$100 new family (returning families see contract)	
Annual Fundraiser Fee	\$500 per family	
Building Fee	\$200 per family 1 <sup>st</sup> – 12 <sup>th</sup> grade for 6 years	

Tuition may be paid in 1,2,10, or 12 payments

## Mother's Day out program for 3 & 4 year olds

\$75 Registration Fee (non-refundable) \$100 Supply Fee \$165/month (3 days a week) \$200/month (4 days a week)